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2024/25 6th round, Match #27
Friday, 13.09.2024, 14:30, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 20°C. Spectators: 130

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 : 0

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

23 Sharun Volodymyr
2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn
75 Popchuk Hlib
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
48 Yanata Artur
17 Neledva Ihor
10 (C)
26 Tsurupin Artem
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
11 Shostak Dmytro
22

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
13
3 Debelko Yevhenii
73
5 Konovalov Vadym
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
6
20
14 Bezzub Andrii
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
42 Shvets Oleksii

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

33 Pospielov Artem
58 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Havryliuk Nazar
3 Avramenko Oleksii
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
67 Petruk Nikita
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
97 Rasko Mykhailo
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
70 Yoka
80 Vendell

Substitutes
71 Suntsov Danylo
20 Ananchenko Yaroslav
21 Mezentsev Vladyslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
61 Yershov Illia
36 Korzh Artem
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
38 Karaman Yaroslav

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

Referee:
Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Salash Ivan
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #27
Friday, 13.09.2024, 14:30, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 20°C. Spectators: 130

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk 1 : 0 «Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
48 Yanata Artur 4'

26 Tsurupin Artem 9'

7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan 9'

17 Neledva Ihor 12'

45' 67 Petruk Nikita

46' 52 Hrokholskyi Artem
36 Korzh Artem

58' 70 Yoka
94 Hryshkevych Denys

61' 36 Korzh Artem

66' 97 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan

20 69'

11 Shostak Dmytro
9 Danyliuk Yevhen 69'

22 
13 69'

72' 97 Rasko Mykhailo
61 Yershov Illia

82' 67 Petruk Nikita
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii

10 85'

17 Neledva Ihor
42 Shvets Oleksii 88'

90+5' 22 Havryliuk Nazar

10 
6 90+6'
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